

Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP announces the launch of its skincare brand Juvia Essentials

Alpinesoft E- Kart LLP proudly announces the launch of their brand Juvia Essentials

NEW DELHI, INDIA, October 12, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP announces the launch of its skincare brand Juvia Essentials



We aim to provide high quality skin care products at a reasonable price to reach the masses"

Ansh Arvind

Alpinesoft E- Kart LLP proudly announces the launch of their brand Juvia Essentials

Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP, a business with experience in the E-Commerce sector has launched an Indian brand of skincare products by the name of Juvia Essentials. With more than 5 years of experience of selling products online

in the skincare and <u>cosmetic industry</u>, they are now launching their own brand with a range of products that is unique and at reasonable and affordable prices.

Juvia Essentials, an Indian brand by Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP, has been created in the year 2021. Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP has 5 years of experience selling products in the cosmetic industry with various brands and now has created their own brand by the name of Juvia Essentials. We strive to provide you with quality cosmetic products ranging from various types of Face Wash, Moisturizing Lotion, Sunscreen Lotions, Face Packs and many more. We offer genuine products of high quality at reasonable prices for all.

We are an Indian brand and all our products, including the bottles, labels, boxes, jars and of course the ingredients that constitute our product are all Made in India.

"We aim to provide high quality skin care products at a reasonable price to reach the masses."

"We aim to provide high quality skin care products at a reasonable price to reach the masses" said Ansh Arvind, Partner Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP.

"With this launch we are bringing Make in India products that are comparable to international quality products" said Arnav Arvind, Partner, Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP.
Alpinesoft E-Kart LLP

Ansh Arvind Alpinesoft IT Solutions Pvt. Ltd. +91 99102 78516

email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/553638145

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.